

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 6323/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22-11-2019 in RFA No. 2374/2013 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

BALISTER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 6579/2020 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 6577/2020 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 6576/2020 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 6376/2020 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 6321/2020 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 8966/2020 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 8959/2020 (IV-B)

Diary No(s). 9864/2020 (IV-B)

(FOR I.R. and IA No.60468/2020-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Date : 04-08-2020 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manish Gandhi, Adv.
Mr. Dhiraj Abraham Philip, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

Mr. Rajiv Kataria, Adv.
Mr. Debjani Das Purkayashtha, Adv.
For M/S. Delhi Law Chambers

Mr. Ashish Chopra, Adv.
Mr. Somiran Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
AR-CUM-PS

(RENU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER